TECHNICAL DATA
Fluke 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Key features
Ultra-cool dry-block calibrator with best-in-class stability
The Fluke 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well is the most accurate and stable, cold temperature dry-block on the market.
It’s ideal for applications that demand strict quality control and regulatory process compliance. These applications include
on-location validation and calibration of RTDs, thermocouples, thermometers, and sensors used with process control
equipment such as medical freezers, laboratory refrigerators, cold rooms, blood banks, sterilizers (autoclaves), and freeze

6    Fluke Corporation     Fluke 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Ordering information
Fluke 9190A-A
Fluke 9190A-A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Insert ""A"", imperial miscellaneous holes
–95°C to 140°C
Fluke 9190A-B
Fluke 9190A-B Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Insert ""B"", imperial comparison holes
–95°C to 140°C
Fluke 9190A-C
Fluke 9190A-C Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Insert ""C"", 0.25 inch holes
–95°C to 140°C
Fluke 9190A-D
Fluke 9190A-D Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Insert ""D"", metric comparison holes
–95°C to 140°C
Fluke 9190A-E
Fluke 9190A-E Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Insert ""E"", metric miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
–95°C to 140°C
Fluke 9190A-F
Fluke 9190A-F Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
7    Fluke Corporation     Fluke 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Insert ""F"", metric comparison miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
–95°C to 140°C
Fluke 9190A-A-P
Fluke 9190A-A-P Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Insert ""A"", imperial miscellaneous holes
–95°C to 140°C, with Process Electronics
Fluke 9190A-B-P
Fluke 9190A-B-P Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Insert ""B"", imperial comparison holes
–95°C to 140°C, with Process Electronics
Fluke 9190A-C-P
Fluke 9190A-C-P Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Insert ""C"", 0.25 inch holes
–95°C to 140°C, with Process Electronics
Fluke 9190A-D-P
Fluke 9190A-D-P Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Insert ""D"", metric comparison holes
–95°C to 140°C, with Process Electronics
Fluke 9190A-E-P
Fluke 9190A-E-P Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Insert ""E"", metric miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
–95°C to 140°C, with Process Electronics
Fluke 9190A-F-P
Fluke 9190A-F-P Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Insert ""F"", metric comparison miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
–95°C to 140°C, with Process Electronics
Fluke. Keeping your world up and running.®